Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

I6<'Jl Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Janior

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:04:57

Rancho Queimado 0,000 Km

3/12/2017 16:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:04.179 +2.001 17:14:57.679
(10) GABRIEL BOHRER ANDRIGO 6 2:03.745 +1.567 17:17:01.424
1 17:06:11.986 7 2:02.300 +0.122 17:19:03.724
2 2:01.739 +4.216 17:08:13.725 8 2:03.765 +1.587 17:21:07.489
3 2:01.858 +4.335 17:10:15.583 9 2:02.920 +0.742 17:23:10.409
4 2:00.318 +2.795 17:12:15.901 10 2:02.178 17:25:12.587
5 2:00.951 +3.428 17:14:16.852
6 2:00.900 +3.377 17:16:17.752 (28) VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA
7 1:59.383 +1.860 17:18:17.135 1 17:06:21.396
8 1:58.453 +0.930 17:20:15.588 2 2:11.976 +7.216 17:08:33.372
9 1:57.523 17:22:13.111 3 2:07.396 +2.636 17:10:40.768
10 1:58.657 +1.134 17:24:11.768 4 2:08.121 +3.361 17:12:48.889
5 2:06.908 +2.148 17:14:55.797
(102) GABRIEL VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MIELKE 6 2:08.026 +3.266 17:17:03.823
1 17:06:13.194 7 2:06.304 +1.544 17:19:10.127
2 2:02.875 +3.907 17:08:16.069 8 2:05.911 +1.151 17:21:16.038
3 2:01.146 +2.178 17:10:17.215 9 2:05.245 +0.485 17:23:21.283
4 2:01.429 +2.461 17:12:18.644 10 2:04.760 17:25:26.043
5 1:59.427 +0.459 17:14:18.071
6 2:00.198 +1.230 17:16:18.269 (11) JOAO PEDRO SCHMITT
7 2:00.243 +1.275 17:18:18.512 1 17:06:18.243
8 1:59.003 +0.035 17:20:117.515 2 3:02.064 +56.192 17:09:20.307
9 1:58.968 17:22:16.483 3 2:14.862 +8.990 17:11:35.169
10 2:00.441 +1.473 17:24:16.924 4 2:10.183 +4.281 17:13:45.322
5 2:08.558 +2.686 17:15:53.880
(77) IVO PETRAS KURAHASHI KONELL 6 2:09.881 +4.009 17:18:03.761
1 17:06:15.326 7 2:06.659 +0.787 17:20:10.420
2 2:21.348 +18.610 17:08:36.674 8 2:05.872 17:22:16.292
3 2:05.097 +2.359 17:10:41.771 9 2:16.966 +11.094 17:24:33.258
4 2:04.551 +1.813 17:12:46.322
5 2:03.324 +0.586 17:14:49.646 (217) MURILO FELISBINO JACINTO
6 2:03.335 +0.597 17:16:52.981 1 17:06:23.698
7 2:02.738 17:18:55.719 2 2:30.406 +13.758 17:08:54.104
8 2:04.154 +1.416 17:20:59.873 3 2:22.951 +6.303 17:11:17.055
9 2:03.065 +0.327 17:23:02.938 4 2:18.801 +2.153 17:13:35.856
10 2:04.387 +1.649 17:25:07.325 5 2:16.648 17:15:52.504
6 2:16.817 +0.169 17:18:09.321
(5) ERIK ONOFRE VITORASSI SOARES 7 2:19.613 +2.965 17:20:28.934
1 17:06:16.980 8 2:21.067 +4.419 17:22:50.001
2 2:09.580 +7.468 17:08:26.560 9 2:21.781 +5.133 17:25:11.782
3 2:07.882 +5.770 17:10:34.442
4 2:07.840 +5.728 17:12:42.282
5 2:06.235 +4.123 17:14:48.517
6 2:05.088 +2.976 17:16:53.605
7 2:06.664 +4.552 17:19:00.269
8 2:05.640 +3.528 17:21:05.909
9 2:02.315 +0.203 17:23:08.224
10 2:02.112 17:25:10.336
(7) RAFAEL BECKER
1 17:06:20.901
2 2:09.704 +7.538 17:08:30.605
3 2:07.850 +5.684 17:10:38.455
4 2:06.431 +4.265 17:12:44.886
5 2:07.159 +4.993 17:14:52.045
6 2:05.848 +3.682 17:16:57.893
7 2:05.488 +3.322 17:19:03.381
8 2:03.788 +1.622 17:21:07.169
9 2:02.852 +0.686 17:23:10.021
10 2:02.166 17:25:12.187
(101) OLIVIO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS
1 17:06:14.903
2 2:28.361 +26.183 17:08:43.264
3 2:05.378 +3.200 17:10:48.642
4 2:04.858 +2.680 17:12:53.500
Orbits
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